

August 15, 2021

To,

The General Manager,

Department of Corporate Relations,

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy, Towers,

Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

Ref: (MONEYBOXX | 538446 | INE296Q01012)

Subject: Newspaper advertisement(s) of the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company, for the Quarter June 30, 2021

Reference: Disclosure under Regulation 47 of the Securities & Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Mam,

In continuation to our letter dated August 14, 2021 in respect to 'Outcome of Board Meeting', please find enclosed newspaper advertisements of the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company, for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2021, duly approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on August 14, 2021, published in Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi), both dated August 15, 2021.

This is for your kind information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For **MONEYBOXX FINANCE LIMITED**



(Bhanu Priya)

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

M.N. - A36312

MONEYBOXX FINANCE LIMITED

(FORMERLY DHANUKA COMMERCIAL LIMITED)

CIN: L30007DL1994PLC260191

Registered Office: 523-A, Somdutt Chamber-II, 9, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110066
Phone No.: 011-45657452, Email Id: info@moneyboxxfinance.com, www.moneyboxxfinance.com**EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/PERIOD ENDED JUNE 30, 2021**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year ended
		30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	426.12	385.05	211.37	1,100.82
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary items)	(109.37)	(139.21)	(90.26)	(388.52)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary items)	(109.37)	(139.21)	(90.26)	(388.52)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary items)	(108.27)	(50.87)	(87.97)	(297.33)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(108.27)	(51.06)	(87.97)	(297.52)
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (net)	2,008.17	2,008.17	2,008.17	2,008.17
7.	Other Equity		406.93		406.93
8.	Earning Per Share (Face value Rs. 10/-)				
a)	Basic	(0.54)	(0.25)	(0.44)	(1.48)
b)	Diluted	(0.54)	(0.25)	(0.44)	(1.48)

Notes to the standalone financial results:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Result is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and Moneyboxx Finance Limited (www.moneyboxxfinance.com).
2. The financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on August 14, 2021. The Auditors have reviewed the financial results, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors of
MONEYBOXX FINANCE LIMITED

Sd/-

(Deepak Aggarwal)

Whole-time Director

DIN: 03140334

Date: 14/08/2021
Place: New Delhi**TEJASSVI AAHARAM LIMITED**

CIN: L15549TN1994PLC028672

Regd. Office: New No.31, First Floor, Lazarus Church Road, R.A.Puram, Chennai - 600028
Email: taltdchennai@gmail.com Website: talchennai.in**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER 30TH JUNE 2021**

(₹. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (Before Tax and Exceptional items)	(7.94)	(6.62)	(4.99)	(18.02)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax (After Exceptional Items)	(7.94)	(6.62)	(4.99)	1,725.11
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period After Tax (After Exceptional Items)	(7.94)	(6.62)	(4.99)	1,725.11
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the Period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	(7.94)	(6.62)	(4.99)	1,725.11
6	Equity Share Capital	700	700	700	700
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year).	-	-	-	(2,186.02)
8	Earnings Per Share for Continuing and discontinued operations				
a)	Basic	(0.11)	(0.09)	(0.07)	24.64
b)	Diluted	(0.11)	(0.09)	(0.07)	24.64

1. The above Un Audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their Meeting held on 14th August, 2021 and a Limited review of the same for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2. The Company operates only in one segment.
3. The results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 are derived from the audited accounts for the financial year ended 31st March, 2021 and published unaudited results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2020.
4. The results furnished hereinabove are in accordance with SEBI Circular No.CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated 30th November, 2015 read with its circular dated 5th July, 2016.
5. Effective from 01st April 2020, the company has adopted and computed tax liabilities as per new regime as contemplated under section 115BAA of the Income Tax, 1961..
6. The Company has adopted the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) from 1st April, 2017 and these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards)(Amendment Rules), 2016.
7. Figures for the previous period have been regrouped, reclassified and restated wherever necessary to make them comparable with the current period's figures.

For Tejassvi Aaharam Limited

Sd/-

Soman Shyamkumar

Managing Director

DIN: 09098976

Place : Chennai
Date : August 14, 2021**APIS INDIA LIMITED**

CIN: L51900DL1983PLC164048

Regd. Office: 18/32, East Patel Nagar, New Delhi-110008

Tel: 011-43206650 | Fax: 011-25713631

E-mail: mail@apisindia.com | Website: www.apisindia.com

Extract of Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (Net)	7,713.09	6,347.03	27,386.32
2	Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	219.33	413.00	825.05
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	219.33	413.00	825.05
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	123.90	339.09	665.54
5	Total comprehensive income [comprising profit/loss for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	-	-	-
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Re. 10/- each)	551.01	551.01	551.01
7	Reserve (Excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	8,014.15
8	Earnings per share (face value of Rupee 10/- each) (not annualised)			
	Basic and Diluted earnings per share (in Rs.)	2.25	6.15	12.08

- Notes:
1. The above Unaudited Consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2021.
2. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited Review of unaudited (Standalone & Consolidated) financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021, in accordance Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021, filled with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited (Standalone & Consolidated) financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on the website of Company at www.apisindia.com.
4. The key figures of the Company on standalone basis are as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended
	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations (Net)	7,713.09	6,347.03	27,453.34
Profit before tax	219.39	413.00	893.28
Profit after tax	158.36	309.75	593.20
Other comprehensive income	-	-	-
Total comprehensive income	158.36	309.75	593.20

5. The figures for the previous quarter and year ended have been regrouped / rearranged, wherever necessary, to conform to the current period's classification.

By Order of the Board

For APIS India Limited

Sd/-

Amit Anand

Managing Director

DIN:00951321

Date: August 14, 2021

Place: New Delhi

SARUP INDUSTRIES LIMITEDWeb: www.sarupindustries.com, E-mail: shareholders@bawastl.com, Ph: 0181-5021037**Extract of the Un-Audited Financial Results For the Quarter Ended 30th June 2021**

Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	30.06.21 (Unaudited)	31.03.21 (Unaudited)	30.06.20 (Unaudited)	31.03.21 (Audited)
1 Total income from Operations	181.84	701.62	50.32	1004.11
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-94.78	-78.88	-89.88	-435.23
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-94.78	-78.88	-89.88	-435.23
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-94.78	-78.88	-89.88	-435.23
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-94.78	-78.88	-89.88	-435.23
6 Equity Share Capital	325.24	325.24	325.24	325.24
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-434.01	-434.01	-434.01	-434.01
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
a) Basic	-2.91	-2.43	-2.76	-13.38
b) Diluted	-2.91	-2.43	-2.76	-13.38

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the un-audited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.sarupindustries.com).

b) The above Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and adopted by the Board of directors at its meeting held on 14th August 2021.

c) The Company is operating in a single segment i.e. manufacturing of shoes/shoe uppers.

d) The above Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as notified under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015 as specified in section 133 of Companies Act, 2013.

For Sarup Industries Limited

Sd/-

Simerjit Singh Bawa

Managing Director DIN:00851651

Place : Jalandhar
Date : 14.08.2021**MIDAS INFRA TRADE LIMITED**

Regd. Off.: 301, 2633-2634, BANK STREET, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI-110005

CIN: L65910DL1994PLC062379, Email: midasinfratrade@gmail.com, Website: www.miti.org.in**EXTRACTS OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021**

(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars		3 Months ended	Corresponding	Preceding	Twelve
		30.06.2021	3 Months ended	3 Months ended	months ended
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
INCOME					
Gross Revenue from sale of products and services	(i)	1,151.80	287.31	16.13	7,159.33
Other operating revenue	(ii)	-	-	-	-
REVENUE FROM OPERATIONS [(i)+(ii)]	1	1,151.80	287.31	16.13	7,159.33
OTHER INCOME	2	3.00	0.06	176.44	176.64
TOTAL INCOME (1+2)	3	1,154.80	287.37	192.57	7,335.97
EXPENSES					
a) Cost of materials consumed		1,108.72	143.80	45.42	1,617.68
b) Purchases of stock-in-trade		-	0.94	-	1,370.66
c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, stock-in-trade, work-in-progress and intermediates		-	89.30	-	4,146.56
d) Excise duty		-	-	-	-
e) Employee benefits expense		-	6.57	0.46	42.05
f) Finance costs		0.08	0.21	0.11	0.73
g) Depreciation and amortization expense		7.34	21.27	21.54	86.29
h) Other expenses		64.12	38.64	74.68	211.78
TOTAL EXPENSES	4	1,180.26	300.73	142.21	7,475.75
PROFIT BEFORE EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS AND TAX (3-4)	5	-25.46	-13.36	50.36	-139.78
EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS	6	-	-	-	-
PROFIT BEFORE TAX (5+6)	7	-25.46	-13.36	50.36	-139.78
TAX EXPENSE					
a) Current Tax		-	-	-	-
b) Deferred Tax		-	-	8.10	8.10
TOTAL	8	-	-	8.10	8.10
PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD (7-8)	9	-25.46	-13.36	42.26	-147.88
OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME					
A (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss		-	-	-	-
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss		-	-	-	-
B (i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss		-	-	-	-
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss		-	-	-	-
TOTAL	10	-	-	-	-
TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (9+10)	11	-25.46	-13.36	42.26	-147.88
PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL	12	1,220.00	1,220.00	1,220.00	1,220.00
(Ordinary Shares of Re. 1/- each)					
Other Equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserve)	13	301.34	-13.36	42.26	326.81
EARNINGS PER SHARE (of Re. 1/- each) (not annualised)	14				
(a) Basic (Re.)		-0.02	-0.01	0.04	-0.12
(b) Diluted (Re.)		-0.02	-0.01	0.04	-0.12

* The figures for the preceding 3 months ended 31.03.2021 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended 31.03.2021 and the year-to-date figures upto the third quarter of that financial year.

NOTES: 1. The Unaudited Standalone Financial Results and Segment Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 14th August, 2021.

2. The Company has considered the possible effects that may arise out of the still unfolding COVID-19 pandemic on the carrying amounts of property, plant & equipment, intangible assets, investments, inventories, trade receivables, etc. For this purpose, the Company has considered internal and external sources of information up to the date of approval of the Standalone Financial Results including credit reports and related information, economic forecasts, market value of certain investments etc. Based on the current estimates, the Company does not expect any significant impact on such carrying values. The impact of COVID-19 on the Company's financial statements may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of Standalone Financial Results.

3. This statement is as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

LIMITED REVIEW: The Limited Review, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, has been completed and the related Report does not have any impact on the above 'Results and Notes' for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 which needs to be explained.

For Midas Infra trade Ltd

Sd/-

Rajnish Chopra (Managing Director)

Date : 14.08.2021

Place : Delhi

**VASCON ENGINEERS LIMITED**Registered & Corporate Office : Vascon Weikfield Chambers, Behind Hotel Novotel,
Opposite Hyatt Hotel, Pune - Nagar Road, Pune - 411 014 Tel. : +91 20 3056 2100 / 200 / 300,
Fax : +91 20 3056 2600, Email : compliance.officer@vascon.com, Website : www.vascon.com
Corporate Identity Number : L70100PN1986PLC175750, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com**NOTICE FOR REGISTRATION OF EMAIL IDS FOR THE PURPOSE OF THE EXTRA-ORDINARY GENERAL MEETING TO BE HELD THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE/OTHER AUDIO VISUAL MEANS**

NOTICE is hereby given that the Extra-Ordinary General Meeting (hereinafter called as "EGM") of the members of Vascon Engineers Limited (the "Company") will be held on **Thursday, September 09, 2021 at 11:30 hours (IST)** through Video Conferencing/Other Audio Visual Means (VC/OAVM) without physical presence of members, in compliance with all the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder and the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with all the applicable circulars on the matter issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") and Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI"), to transact the business as set out in the EGM Notice which will be circulated in the due course for convening the EGM.

The notice of the EGM will be sent electronically to those members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company/Registrar and Share Transfer Agent or with the respective Depository Participant(s). Members may note that the Notice of the EGM will also be available on the Company's website at www.vascon.com, websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively and website of KFin Technologies Private Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent ("Kfintech") at <https://evoting.kfintech.com>. The instructions for joining the EGM are provided in the Notice of the EGM. Members participating through VC/OAVM shall be counted for reckoning the quorum under Section 103 of the Act.

Manner of casting vote(s) through e-voting:

The Company is providing remote e-voting facility ("Remote e-voting") to all its members to cast their votes on the resolution set out in the Notice of the EGM. Additionally, the Company is providing the facility of voting through e-voting system during the EGM ("e-voting"). The manner of participation in the remote e-voting by Members holding shares in dematerialised mode, physical mode and Members who have not registered their email addresses or casting vote through e-voting system during the EGM will be provided in the Notice of the EGM.

Manner of registering / updating e-mail address:

Members holding the shares in physical and demat form who have not registered their e-mail addresses with the Company / Registrar & Share Transfer Agent or with the respective Depository Participants can get their email Ids registered with RTA by using link: <https://ris.kfintech.com/client/services/mobile/mobileremailreg.aspx> and follow the registration process as guided thereafter or alternatively member may send an e-mail request at the email id einward.ris@kfintech.com along with scanned copy of the signed request letter providing the email address, mobile number, self-attested PAN copy and Client Master copy in case of electronic folio and copy of Share Certificate in case of physical folio to receive the Notice of the EGM through email and/or for remote e-voting, attending the EGM through VC/OAVM and e-voting thereat.

For permanent registration/Update of the email address, members may send the request with the relevant depository participant in case of shares held in electronic form with the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent M/s KFin Technologies Private Limited, in case the shares are held in physical form.

The shareholders are also requested to refer the notice of the EGM for more details on process to

स्वतंत्रता दिवस पर रोशनी से जगमगाएंगे नौसेना के जहाज

पोर्ट ब्लेयर, 14 अगस्त (भाषा)।

देश के 75वें स्वतंत्रता दिवस समारोह के तहत अंडमान और निकोबार द्वीप समूह में सूर्यास्त के दौरान भारतीय नौसेना के जहाज रोशनी से जगमगाएंगे। एक रक्षा विज्ञप्ति में इसकी जानकारी दी

गई है। नेताजी सुभाष चंद्र द्वीप में भारतीय नौसेना के जहाज इस कार्यक्रम में भाग लेंगे। अंडमान और निकोबार कमान द्वारा शुक्रवार को जारी विज्ञप्ति में कहा गया है कि स्वतंत्रता दिवस परेड के दौरान और सूर्यास्त के समय जगमगाते जहाजों से रंगबिरंगी रोशनी निकलेगी।

खाड़ी देशों में जाने के इच्छुक कामगारों का प्रशिक्षण शुरू

जयपुर, 14 अगस्त (भाषा)।

खाड़ी देशों में काम करने के आकांक्षी 37 लोगों के एक जत्थे ने यहां राजस्थान और कौशल आजीविका विकास निगम के एक केंद्र में प्रशिक्षण लेना शुरू किया है। निगम के अध्यक्ष नीरज के पवन ने यह जानकारी दी। पूर्णबंदी के दौरान अंतरराष्ट्रीय उड़ानों पर रोक लगा दी गई थी और इस तरह प्रशिक्षण भी बंद था। लंबे समय के बाद बृहस्पतिवार को पूर्व प्रस्थान अभिविन्यास प्रशिक्षण कार्यक्रम शुरू किया था। विशेष प्रकार का यह प्रशिक्षण विदेश में नौकरी करने से पहले अनिवार्य है।

हथगोले से हमले में बच्चे की मौत पर अब्दुल्ला ने दुख जताया

श्रीनगर, 14 अगस्त (भाषा)।

नेशनल कॉन्फ्रेंस के अध्यक्ष और सांसद फारूक अब्दुल्ला ने राजौरी में भाजपा नेता के घर पर गुरुवार को आतंकवादियों के ग्रेनेड हमले में तीन साल के बच्चे की मौत पर दुख जताया है। उन्होंने मृतक के परिवार से संवेदना जताई है। उन्होंने कहा, 'हिंसा से लोगों को काफी तकलीफें उठानी पड़ती हैं। मैं शोक संतप्त परिवार के प्रति संवेदना जताता हूं, उन्हें इस क्षति को सहने की शक्ति देने की इश्वर से कामना करता हूं और

हिंसा में घायल लोगों के जल्द स्वस्थ होने की कामना करता हूं।' पार्टी के उपाध्यक्ष उमर अब्दुल्ला ने हमले की निंदा करते हुए कहा कि हिंसा अब बंद होनी चाहिए। हमले के षड्यंत्रकारियों पर कानून का शिकंजा कसना चाहिए। जम्मू-कश्मीर पीपुल्स कॉन्फ्रेंस (जेकेपीसी) के नेता सज्जाद लोन ने भी हमले की निंदा की।

जिले के खांदली इलाके में गुरुवार की रात को भाजपा नेता जसबीर सिंह के घर पर ग्रेनेड हमले में तीन वर्षीय एक बच्चे की मौत हो गई थी और उनके परिवार के छह सदस्य घायल हो गए थे।

MIDAS INFRA TRADE LIMITED					
Regd. Off.: 301, 2633-2634, BANK STREET, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI-110005 CIN: L65910DL1994PLC062379, Email: midasinftrade@gmail.com, Website: www.midl.org.in					
EXTRACTS OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021					
(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)					
Particulars	3 Months ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 Months ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 Months ended 31.03.2021* (Audited)	Twelve months ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	
INCOME					
Gross Revenue from sale of products and services	(i) 1,151.80	287.31	16.13	7,159.33	
Other operating revenue	(ii) -	-	-	-	
REVENUE FROM OPERATIONS (i)+(ii)	1 1,151.80	287.31	16.13	7,159.33	
OTHER INCOME	2 3.00	0.06	176.44	176.64	
TOTAL INCOME (1+2)	3 1,154.80	287.37	192.57	7,335.97	
EXPENSES					
a) Cost of materials consumed	1,108.72	143.80	45.42	1,617.68	
b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	-	0.94	-	1,370.66	
c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, stock-in-trade, work-in-progress and intermediates	-	89.30	-	4,146.56	
d) Excise duty	-	-	-	-	
e) Employee benefits expense	-	6.57	0.46	42.05	
f) Finance costs	0.08	0.21	0.11	0.73	
g) Depreciation and amortization expense	7.34	21.27	21.54	86.29	
h) Other expenses	64.12	38.64	74.68	211.78	
TOTAL EXPENSES	4 1,180.26	300.73	142.21	7,475.75	
PROFIT BEFORE EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS AND TAX (3-4)	5 -25.46	-13.36	50.36	-139.78	
EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS	6 -	-	-	-	
PROFIT BEFORE TAX (5+6)	7 -25.46	-13.36	50.36	-139.78	
TAX EXPENSE					
a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-	
b) Deferred Tax	-	-	8.10	8.10	
TOTAL	8 -	-	8.10	8.10	
PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD (7-8)	9 -25.46	-13.36	42.26	-147.88	
OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME					
A (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	
B (i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	
TOTAL	10 -	-	-	-	
TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (9+10)	11 -25.46	-13.36	42.26	-147.88	
PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL	12 1,220.00	1,220.00	1,220.00	1,220.00	
(Ordinary Shares of Rs. 1/- each)					
Other Equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserve)	13 301.34	-13.36	42.26	326.81	
EARNINGS PER SHARE (of Rs. 1/- each) (not annualised)	14 -	-	-	-	
(a) Basic (Re.)	-0.02	-0.01	0.04	-0.12	
(b) Diluted (Re.)	-0.02	-0.01	0.04	-0.12	

* The figures for the preceding 3 months ended 31.03.2021 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended 31.03.2021 and the year to date figures upto the third quarter of that financial year.

NOTES: 1. The Unaudited Standalone Financial Results and Segment Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 14th August, 2021.

2. The Company has considered the possible effects that may arise out of the still unfolding COVID-19 pandemic on the carrying amounts of property, plant & equipment, intangible assets, investments, inventories, trade receivables, etc. For this purpose, the Company has considered internal and external sources of information upto to the date of approval of the Standalone Financial Results including credit reports and related information, economic forecasts, market value of certain investments etc. Based on the current estimates, the Company does not expect any significant impact on such carrying values. The impact of COVID-19 on the Company's financial statements may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of Standalone Financial Results.

3. This statement is as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

LIMITED REVIEW: The Limited Review, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, has been completed and the related Report does not have any impact on the above Results and Notes for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 which needs to be explained.

For Midas Infra trade Ltd
Sd/-
Rajnish Chopra (Managing Director)

Date : 14.08.2021
Place: Delhi

एकेजी एक्जिम लिमिटेड								
सीआईएन नंबर: L00063DL2005PLC139045								
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : एच.बी. ट्विन टॉवर, 87 मंजिल, मैसूर अस्पताल भवन, नेताजी सुभाष प्लेस, पीतमपुरा, दिल्ली-110034								
कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय - युनिट नंबर 237, 02 वीं मंजिल, टॉवर-बी, स्पेजेज, सेक्टर-47, गुरुग्राम-122018, हरियाणा								
ईमेल आईडी: info@akg-global.com दूरभाष: +91-124-4267873								
फैक्स: +91-124-4004503 वेबसाइट: www.akg-global.com								
30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन एवं संयोजित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश								
(रु. लाख में उल्लिखित)								
विवरण	संयोजित				स्टैंडअलोन			
	समाप्त तिमाही 30 जून, 2021	समाप्त तिमाही 31 मार्च, 2021	समाप्त तिमाही 30 जून, 2020	समाप्त वर्ष 31 मार्च, 2021	समाप्त तिमाही 30 जून, 2021	समाप्त तिमाही 31 मार्च, 2021	समाप्त तिमाही 30 जून, 2020	समाप्त वर्ष 31 मार्च, 2021
	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित
प्रचालनों से कुल आय/आय (निलंब)	2,343.32	3,528.61	634.76	10,669.04	1,539.30	2,695.62	634.76	7,887.49
अपवादित मदों तथा कर से पूर्व आय/वर्ष के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	29.56	81.54	-79.21	177.63	18.60	71.51	-79.21	145.09
अपवादित मदों तथा कर के परभाव आय/वर्ष के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	25.30	60.76	-79.21	130.99	14.34	53.34	-79.21	106.92
अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि/वर्ष हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) शामिल]	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
प्रदत्त इन्विट शेर पर पूंजी	1,059.22	1,059.22	662.01	1,059.22	1,059.22	1,059.22	662.01	1,059.22
आरोपित/विपक्षित (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरोपित/विपक्षित को छोड़कर जैसा कि गत वर्ष के तुलन पत्र में प्रदर्शित है)								
आय प्रति शेर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) मूल (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं) डाइल्यूटेड (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं)	0.24 0.24	0.57 0.57	-1.20 -1.20	1.24 1.24	0.14 0.14	0.50 0.50	-1.20 -1.20	1.01 1.01

नोट : 1. उपर्युक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता एवं अन्य प्रकटन अधिनियम), विनियम 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के साथ दाखिल किये गये तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया की वेबसाइट अर्थात् www.nseindia.com और कम्पनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात् www.akg-global.com पर उपलब्ध है।

2. वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गयी और 13.08.2021 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित की गयी है।

कुते एवं हिते
एकेजी एक्जिम लिमिटेड
ह./-
महिमा गोयल
(प्रबन्ध निदेशक)

स्थान : गुरुग्राम
तिथि : 13 अगस्त, 2021

PUSHPSONS INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059950				
Registered Office : B-40, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020				
Email: info@pushpsons.com Phone: 011-41610121 Fax: 011-41058461				
Extract of the Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021				
(Rs. In Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 30/06/2021 (Un-audited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	3 Months ended 30/06/2020 (Un-audited)
1	Total income from operations	58.77	246.69	16.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-7.60	22.14	-5.06
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-7.60	22.14	-5.06
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-7.60	22.14	-5.06
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-6.58	21.44	-4.91
6	Equity Share Capital	527.05	527.05	527.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	-128.03	0.00
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
Basic		-0.14	0.46	-0.11
Diluted		-0.14	0.46	-0.11
Notes:				
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com), and on the Company's website (www.pushpsons.com).				
b) Previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.				
for Pushpsons Industries Limited				
Sd/- Pankaj Jain (Director)				
Place: New Delhi				
Dated: 14.08.2021				
DIN: 00001923				

आरसी इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड				
पंजी. कार्यालय: 7वां, कै.एम बरवाला रोड, तलवंडी राना, हिसार-126001 (हरियाणा)				
फोन नं०: 01662-276178, 98120-40111, फैक्स नं०: 01662-276145				
CIN No. L29120HR1992PLC031681, ईमेल आईडी: arceind@rediffmail.com				
30.06.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण				
(रु. लाखों में कथित को छोड़कर)				
विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 30.06.2021 (अनंकेक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 31.03.2021 (अनंकेक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 30.06.2020 (अनंकेक्षित)	समाप्त वर्ष 31.03.2021 (अनंकेक्षित)
प्रचालनों से कुल आय में अन्य आय शामिल	856.71	387.73	261.35	1047.57
अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, अपवादित और / व असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	30.42	-11.78	53.10	57.53
कर के पहले अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (अपवादित और / व असाधारण मदों के बाद)	30.42	-11.78	53.10	57.53
कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (अपवादित और / व असाधारण मदों के बाद)	30.42	-30.74	53.10	38.57
अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए लाभ / (हानि) (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) शामिल]	-	-	-	-
इन्विट शेर पर केंद्रित	513.88	513.88	513.88	513.88
पिछले वर्ष की अंकेक्षित बेंचमार्क शीट में दिखाए गए अनुसार रिजर्व (पुनर्मूल्यांकन रिजर्व को छोड़कर)	-	-	-	-1.56
प्रति शेयर आय (प्रत्येक 10/- के) (चालू और बंद प्रचालन के लिए)	0.59	-0.6	1.03	0.75
ए) बेसिक	0.59	-0.6	1.03	0.75
बी) डायल्यूटेड	0.59	-0.6	1.03	0.75
टिप्पणी:				
1. सेबी (सूचीयन अनिवार्यताएं एवं प्रकटीकरण अधिनियम), विनियम 2015 के विनियम 33 के अनुसार, ऊपर दर्ज की गई त्रैमासिक/वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तृत प्रारूप एक उद्घरण है। त्रैमासिक/वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) पर उपलब्ध है।				
2. 14 अगस्त, 2021 को आयोजित बैठक में उपरोक्त परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखा समिति द्वारा की गई है और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया है, उसी की समिति समीक्षा कंपनी के वैधानिक लेखा परीक्षकों द्वारा की गई है।				
कुते और निदेशक मंडल की ओर से आरसी इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड हस्ता/- (प्रति गुणा) निर्देशक				
स्थान: हिसार				
तिथि: 14.08.2021				
DIN - 01742368				

INNOVATIVE TECH PACK LIMITED			
CIN: L74999HR1989PLC032412			
Registered Office: Plot No. - 51, Roz Ka Meo Industrial Area, Sohna, Distt. Gurugram 122103 (Haryana)			
Website: www.itplgroup.com , Email: grievance@itplgroup.com			
Tele. No.: 0120-7195236-239,			
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021			
(Rs. in Lacs)			
Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2020	Year ended 31.03.2021
	(Reviewed)	(reviewed)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	3,971.76	2972.55	14421.92
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(225.67)	57.45	(187.86)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(225.67)	57.45	(291.41)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(225.67)	57.45	(228.47)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(225.67)	57.45	(228.47)
Equity Share Capital	224.65	224.65	224.65
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
Basic :	-1.00	0.70	-0.61
Diluted :	-1.00	0.70	-0.61
Notes:-			
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites, viz., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.itplgroup.com			
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Innovative Tech Pack Limited			
Sd/- Ketineni Satishi Rao Chairman DIN: 02435513			
Place: Noida Date: 14th August, 2021			